Item Size(L*D mm) Power Price( 1-200pcs) Remark
SW-T8L60-S6W96 6W $8.00
SW-T8L60-S8W120 8W $10.00
SW-T8L60-S10W144 10W $11.00
SW-T8L90-S12W168 12W $14.00
SW-T8L90-S14W204 14W $16.00
SW-T8L120-S12W168 12W $15.00
SW-T8L120-S15W240 15W $18.00
SW-T8L120-S18W276 18W $20.00
SW-T8L120-S20W288 20W $21.00
SW-T8L120-S22W336 22W $22.00
SW-T8L120-S25W360 25W $24.00
SW-T8L150-S18W276 18W $21.00
SW-T8L150-S20W288 20W $22.00
SW-T8L150-S22W336 22W $23.00
SW-T8L150-S25W360 25W $25.00
SW-T8L150-S30W432 30W $29.00
SW-T8L180-S30W420 30W $30.00
SW-T8L180-S40W576 40W $37.00
SW-T8L240-S33W480 33W $38.00
SW-T8L240-S45W720 45W $47.00
SW-T5L30-S3W42
300*15
3W $6.00
SW-T5L60-S8W120